Response_Date
9/5/20 11:30 PM
9/5/20 11:27 PM
9/5/20 10:24 PM
9/5/20 10:06 PM
9/5/20 9:24 PM
9/5/20 8:54 PM
9/5/20 8:42 PM
9/5/20 8:15 PM
9/5/20 7:32 PM
9/5/20 7:26 PM
9/5/20 7:17 PM
9/5/20 7:05 PM
9/5/20 6:52 PM
9/5/20 6:40 PM
9/5/20 6:22 PM
9/5/20 5:16 PM
9/5/20 5:07 PM
9/5/20 5:00 PM
9/5/20 4:40 PM
9/5/20 4:20 PM
9/5/20 4:01 PM
9/5/20 4:00 PM
9/5/20 3:50 PM
9/5/20 3:39 PM
9/5/20 3:36 PM

9/5/20 3:31 PM

9/5/20 3:27 PM
9/5/20 3:19 PM
9/5/20 3:18 PM
9/5/20 3:06 PM
9/5/20 2:58 PM

Problem
Suspicious Incident
911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Complaint
Juvenile Complaint
Assist Fire/Medical
Assist Fire/Medical
Traffic Stop
Follow Up
Unwanted Party
911 Hangup/Check
Pedestrian Stop
Follow Up

Parking Complaint
Welfare Check
Found Property
Hazard
Disturbance

Area Check

Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Harassment

911 Hangup/Check
Unverified Alarm
Unverified Alarm
Juvenile Complaint
MVA Property
Damage

Traffic Complaint
Civil Assist

Drug Related

911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Person

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

114 EAGLE CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17150 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W Colfax Ave / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St/ Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1027 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1819 Yucca Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2401 East St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
510 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2201 EAST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Mm 260 170 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Washington At Hwy 58, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1327 AVERY ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19061 Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1201 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

190 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
4550-4601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1250 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
663 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17999 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1010 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17801 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16600 - 16699 W 44th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Arapahoe St/ 6th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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Master_Incident_ Number

09052020-0495628
09052020-0495624
09052020-0495548
09052020-0495528
09052020-0495482
09052020-0495445
09052020-0495431
09052020-0495388
09052020-0495321
09052020-0495309
09052020-0495294
09052020-0495276
09052020-0495258
09052020-0495240
09052020-0495212
09052020-0495116
09052020-0495101
09052020-0495080
09052020-0495046
09052020-0495004
09052020-0494969
09052020-0494964
09052020-0494952
09052020-0494937
09052020-0494928

09052020-0494913

09052020-0494906
09052020-0494895
09052020-0494896
09052020-0494868
09052020-0494861

CAD Case Numbers

GN20-003468

GNZ20-003467



9/5/20 2:57 PM

9/5/20 2:33 PM
9/5/20 2:23 PM
9/5/20 2:13 PM
9/5/20 2:08 PM
9/5/20 2:05 PM
9/5/20 2:03 PM
9/5/20 1:45 PM

9/5/20 1:30 PM
9/5/20 1:21 PM
9/5/20 1:09 PM

9/5/20 1:05 PM

9/5/20 12:41 PM
9/5/20 12:30 PM
9/5/20 12:24 PM
9/5/20 12:13 PM
9/5/20 12:00 PM
9/5/20 11:33 AM
9/5/20 11:25 AM
9/5/20 10:41 AM
9/5/20 10:30 AM
9/5/20 10:19 AM
9/5/20 10:11 AM
9/5/20 10:06 AM

9/5/20 9:56 AM

9/5/20 9:39 AM
9/5/20 9:22 AM
9/5/20 9:21 AM

MVA Property
Damage

MVA Injury
Animal Phone Call
Info Medical (Law)
Extra Patrol
Harassment

Civil Assist

Area Check
Suicidal
Person/Threats
Harassment

Area Check

MVA Property
Damage

Ordinance Violation
Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up
Unwanted Party
Advised PD
Suspicious Vehicle
911 Hangup/Check
Ordinance Violation
Follow Up

Welfare Check

Info Medical (Law)

Traffic Enforcement

Hazard
911 Hangup/Check
Extra Patrol

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

663 Entrada Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

170 WB TO C470 EB RAMP, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
259 Marble Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

208 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

19061 Eagleridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
660 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Jackson St/ 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

818 PARTRIDGE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 PEERY PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17535 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
830 Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

15875 W 2ND AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16780 Mt Vernon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6TH AVE EB / JOHNSON RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2135 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1800 Jackson St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
39A°45'22"n / 105A°13'25"w
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09052020-0494858

09052020-0494811
09052020-0494789
09052020-0494760
09052020-0494748
09052020-0494745
09052020-0494738
09052020-0494696

09052020-0494666
09052020-0494647
09052020-0494629

09052020-0494622

09052020-0494580
09052020-0494566
09052020-0494555
09052020-0494539
09052020-0494510
09052020-0494471
09052020-0494457
09052020-0494379
09052020-0494356
09052020-0494341
09052020-0494329
09052020-0494316

09052020-0494304

09052020-0494289
09052020-0494257
09052020-0494251

GN20-003466

GN20-003465

GNZ20-003464

GNZ20-003463
GN20-003462

GN20-003461



9/5/20 9:04 AM
9/5/20 6:49 AM
9/5/20 5:58 AM
9/5/20 5:46 AM
9/5/20 5:38 AM
9/5/20 5:07 AM
9/5/20 4:59 AM

9/5/20 4:07 AM

9/5/20 3:38 AM
9/5/20 12:08 AM

911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Unverified Alarm
911 Hangup/Check
Info Medical (Law)
Found Property
Extra Patrol
Community
Relations
Unwanted Party
Unwanted Party

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15922 W 2nd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17764 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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09052020-0494232
09052020-0494095
09052020-0494055
09052020-0494049
09052020-0494045
09052020-0494027
09052020-0494023

09052020-0493997

09052020-0493986
09052020-0493831

GN20-003460



